dsna digieie 3w | @ PN punjab national bank

(HRd P D[ JUhH) (Govt. of India Underiaking)

Corporate Office, Plot No. 4, 3ector -10,
Dwarka, New Delhi -110075

Quarterly Progress Report of Sick MSME Units Part A as on 31/03/2023

Quaterly Amtin Cr

SECTOR _ Micro Enterprise Small Enterprise Micro & Small Enterprise

I S N B T B N R e B NS

Position as at the end
of the previous
Quarter 1,117 69.18 3,853 66.85 0 0.00 0 0.00 1,117 69.18 3,853 66.85

Sick Units in Micro

Deletions during the
sector

quarter 20 0.20 136 0.67 0 0.00 0 0.00 20 0.20 136 0.67

Cum. position at the
end of current Quarter 1,108 68.90 3,825 67.21 0 0.00 0 0.00 1,108 68.90 3,825 67.21

Position as at the end
of the previous

Quarter 9 0.10 36 2.42 3 0.50 1 0.70 12 0.60 37 3.13
Cum. position at the end
of current Quarter of Deletions during the
which Bank is yet to take quarter 1 0.01 3 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.01 3 0.01

Cum. position at the
end of current Quarter 8 0.09 35 2.42 3 0.50 1 0.70 11 0.59 36 3.12

Position as at the end
of the previous

Quarter 44 0.69 249 8.34 1 0.00 15 3.69 45 0.69 264 12.04
Potentially Viable Units Deletions during the
quarter 3 0.10 19 0.21 0 0.00 0 0.00 3 0.10 19 0.21

Cum. position at the
end of current Quarter 44 0.45 249 8.22 2 18.67 15 3.67 46 19.12 264 11.89

Page 1 of 2



Non-Viable

Viable Units Put Under
Nursing

dsna aigisial dp

(HRd RPN DI JUDH)

Position as at the end
of the previous
Quarter

Additions during the
Quarter

Deletions during the
quarter

Cum. position at the
end of current Quarter

Position as at the end
of the previous
Quarter

Deletions during the
quarter

Cum. position at the
end of current Quarter

1,064

1,056

28

28

68.39

0.00

0.10

68.35

0.31

0.09

0.30

3,568

114

3,541

130

11

130

Corporate Office, Plot No. 4, 3ector -10,
Dwarka, New Delhi -110075

56.09 168
0.00 0
0.45 0

56.57 168
5.60 1
0.18 0
5.50 1

Page 2 of 2

158.72

0.00

0.00

153.84

0.00

0.00

0.00

169

167

12

12

44.37

0.00

0.02

44.22

2.65

0.00

2.65

(Gowvt. of India Underiakir

1,232

16

1,224

29

29

punjab national bank

q)

227.11

0.00

0.10

222.19

0.31

0.09

0.30

3,737

117

3,708

142

142

100.45

0.00

0.48

100.79

8.25

0.18

8.16



	Report 1

