



punjab national bank

(Govt. of India Undertaking)

Corporate Office, Plot No. 4, Sector -10, Dwarka, New Delhi -110075

Quarterly Progress Report of Sick MSME Units Part A as on 31/03/2023

Quaterly Amt in Cr

SECTOR	Micro Enterprise				Small Enterprise				Micro & Small Enterprise				
		Mfg		Service		Mfg		Service		Mfg		Service	
		A/Cs	Amt	A/Cs	Amt	A/Cs	Amt	A/Cs	Amt	A/Cs	Amt	A/Cs	Amt
Sick Units in Micro sector	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	1,117	69.18	3,853	66.85	0	0.00	0	0.00	1,117	69.18	3,853	66.85
	Deletions during the quarter	20	0.20	136	0.67	0	0.00	0	0.00	20	0.20	136	0.67
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	1,108	68.90	3,825	67.21	0	0.00	0	0.00	1,108	68.90	3,825	67.21
Cum. position at the end of current Quarter of which Bank is yet to take	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	9	0.10	36	2.42	3	0.50	1	0.70	12	0.60	37	3.13
	Deletions during the quarter	1	0.01	3	0.01	0	0.00	0	0.00	1	0.01	3	0.01
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	8	0.09	35	2.42	3	0.50	1	0.70	11	0.59	36	3.12
Potentially Viable Units	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	44	0.69	249	8.34	1	0.00	15	3.69	45	0.69	264	12.04
	Deletions during the quarter	3	0.10	19	0.21	0	0.00	0	0.00	3	0.10	19	0.21
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	44	0.45	249	8.22	2	18.67	15	3.67	46	19.12	264	11.89



Pup

punjab national bank

(Govt. of India Undertaking)

Corporate Office, Plot No. 4, Sector -10, Dwarka, New Delhi -110075

Non-Viable	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	1,064	68.39	3,568	56.09	168	158.72	169	44.37	1,232	227.11	3,737	100.45
	Additions during the Quarter	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00
	Deletions during the quarter	16	0.10	114	0.45	0	0.00	3	0.02	16	0.10	117	0.48
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	1,056	68.35	3,541	56.57	168	153.84	167	44.22	1,224	222.19	3,708	100.79
Viable Units Put Under Nursing	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	28	0.31	130	5.60	1	0.00	12	2.65	29	0.31	142	8.25
	Deletions during the quarter	2	0.09	11	0.18	0	0.00	0	0.00	2	0.09	11	0.18
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	28	0.30	130	5.50	1	0.00	12	2.65	29	0.30	142	8.16